500A & 750A Single Pole Power
Connectors
Powerline QC
2
Powerline QC - Single Pole Power Connectors
www.ten47.com | +44 (0)1592 655725
Index
Introduction	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 3

LUG to LUG LLA
E 120PLA - 10 M12 H07
Part Number Configuration
- -- -
Assembly Length as required in metres
LUG Bolt Size (if applicable)
Hole Size M10
Hole Size M12
Cable Type**
** Other cable types are available, please consult sales
14
Ø
46,6
144,4
63
137
Ø
43
63
Ø
8,3
±0,1
Powerline QC - Single Pole Power Connectors
www.ten47.com | +44 (0)1592 655725
Cable Connectors Dimensions
Cable Plug
Cable Socket
15
50,7 27
29
23
M
12 × 1.75
50,7 27
24
M
12 × 1.75
Powerline QC - Single Pole Power Connectors
www.ten47.com | +44 (0)1592 655725
Panel Connectors Dimensions
Panel Socket – M12 Threaded Post
Panel Socket – Female Thread version
Cut Out Dimensions
  44
4 holes × Ø 5.5
42,5
42
.5
95 min.
recommended distance between cut outs
16
29
23
27 72
M
12 × 1.75
23
27 72
M
12 × 1.75
Powerline QC - Single Pole Power Connectors
www.ten47.com | +44 (0)1592 655725
Panel Connectors Dimensions
Panel Plug – Female Thread version
Panel Plug – M12 Threaded Post
Cut Out Dimensions
  47
4 holes × Ø 5.5
42,5
42
.5
95 min.
recommended distance between cut outs